

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Core & Main		Northern Concrete Pipe		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
18" Diameter, CI IV	1400	Ft	\$18.30	\$25,620.00	\$18.30	\$25,620.00		\$0.00
24" Diameter, CI IV	600	Ft	\$28.14	\$16,884.00	\$28.14	\$16,884.00		\$0.00
30" Diameter, CI IV	280	Ft	\$45.30	\$12,684.00	\$45.30	\$12,684.00		\$0.00
36" Diameter, CI IV	320	Ft	\$60.45	\$19,344.00	\$60.45	\$19,344.00		\$0.00
48" Diameter, CI III	320	Ft	\$94.59	\$30,268.80	\$94.59	\$30,268.80 *		\$0.00
60" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$131.13	\$26,226.00	\$131.13	\$26,226.00		\$0.00
72" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$184.50	\$36,900.00	\$184.50	\$36,900.00		\$0.00
84" Diameter, CI III	64	Ft	\$345.00	\$22,080.00	\$345.00	\$22,080.00		\$0.00
18" End Section	60	Ea	\$405.00	\$24,300.00	\$405.00	\$24,300.00		\$0.00
24" End Section	26	Ea	\$485.00	\$12,610.00 *	\$485.00	\$12,610.00		\$0.00
30" End Section	10	Ea	\$580.00	\$5,800.00	\$580.00	\$5,800.00		\$0.00
Mastic - 5 gallon	36	Ea	\$53.00	\$1,908.00	\$55.00	\$1,980.00		\$0.00
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon / 30 lb	48	Ea	\$53.00	\$2,544.00	\$55.00	\$2,640.00		\$0.00
			TOTAL BID	\$237,168.80	TOTAL BID	\$237,336.80 **	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

* Denotes math error on bid form.

** Less than truckload delivery cost shall be an additional 10% added to unit prices. Materials picked up at their yard shall receive a 10% discount from unit prices.